
 
  

Summer Holidays 2015 Booking Form 
 

 

Costs: 

 Full Week Monday to Friday £97.50 

 Per Day £21.00 

 Half Day Session £13.30 

 

Week 2 

Full 

Day 

7.30am 

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 27th July    

Tues 28th  July    

Wed 29th  July    

Thurs 30th   July    

Fri 31st July    

 

 

 

Paid for Trips Yes Paid 

Ten Pin Bowling  £10.00   

Cinema £8.00   

   

 

Week 1 

Full 

Day 

7.30am 

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 20th July    

Tues 21st  July    

Wed 22nd July    

Thurs 23rd July    

Fri 24th July    

 

Week 3 

Full 

Day 

7.30am 

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 3rd Aug    

Tues 4th Aug    

Wed 5th Aug    

Thurs 6th Aug    

Fri 7th Aug    

 

Week 4 

Full 

Day 

7.30am 

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 10th Aug    

Tues 11th Aug    

Wed 12th Aug    

Thurs 13th Aug    

Fri 14th Aug    

 

Week 6 

Full 

Day 

7.30am 

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 24th Aug    

Tues 25th Aug    

Wed 26th  Aug    

Thurs 27th  Aug    

Fri 28th   Aug    

 

Week 5 

Full 

Day 

7.30am  

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Mon 17th  Aug    

Tues 18th   Aug    

Wed 19th   Aug    

Thurs 20th  Aug    

Fri 21st  Aug    

Childs Name:      Parent Signature: 

Date:        



 
 

 

 

 

 

Please Note: Fees are due at the time of booking at least one week in advance of the child 

attending ‘The Den’. Additional charges may apply to some activities. Days are non- 

transferrable 

 

 

 

 

Week 7 

Full 

Day 

7.30am  

-1pm 

1pm – 

6pm 

Closed BH BH BH 

Tues  1st Sept    

Wed 2nd Sept    

Thurs 3rd Sept    

Fri 4th Sept    


